

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 21-0120 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed
File created: 2/11/2021 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL
On agenda: 2/16/2021 **Final action:** 2/23/2021
Title: (CD 8) Authorize Execution of Amendment 1 to the Architectural Services Agreement with Elements of Architecture, Inc., in the Amount of \$203,062.00, for a total Contract Amount of \$234,562.00, and a Construction Manager at Risk Contract with HM & MF, Ltd., dba Muckleroy & Falls, in the Not-To-Exceed Amount of \$2,150,000.00, Including an Owner's Construction Contingency Allowance, for Renovations to the Sycamore Community Center, for a Total Project Cost of \$2,710,000.00 (2018 Bond Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0120

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/23/2021	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	